503555278 11/04/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3601905

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SETH HOCHBERG	10/29/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FRANKLIN SPORTS, INC.	
Street Address:	17 CAMPANELLI PARKWAY	
City:	STOUGHTON	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02072	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29544593

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 816-507-9544

Email: patmarkaz@earthlink.net
Correspondent Name: JOSEPH B. BOWMAN
Address Line 1: 180 W LIBERTY LANE
Address Line 4: PAYSON, ARIZONA 85541

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FKLS.215017
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSEPH B BOWMAN
SIGNATURE:	/JBBowman/
DATE SIGNED:	11/04/2015

Total Attachments: 2 source=Assign#page1.tif source=Assign#page2.tif

PATENT 503555278 REEL: 036962 FRAME: 0733

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Seth Hochberg, a US citizen residing at 16 Lester Gray Drive,

Walpole, MA 02081, have invented a certain new, original and ornamental design for a

SOCCER TRAINER

for which I am about to make application for Design Letters Patent of the United States; and

WHEREAS, FRANKLIN SPORTS, INC., a corporation duly organized under the

laws of the State of Delaware, and having its principal place of business at 17 Campanelli

Parkway, Stoughton, Massachusetts 02072, is desirous of acquiring an interest in said invention

and in the Design Letters Patent to be obtained therefor:

NOW, THEREFORE, to all whom it may concern, be it known that for good and

valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I, Seth

Hochberg, have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer

unto said FRANKLIN SPORTS, INC., my full and exclusive right, title and interest, for the

territory of the United States of America, and for all foreign countries, in and to the said

invention, as fully set forth and described in the specification prepared and executed by me on

even date herewith, preparatory to obtaining Design Letters Patent of the United States therefor,

the said invention, application and Design Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said

FRANKLIN SPORTS, INC., for its own use and behoof, and for its successors and/or assigns, to

the full end of the term for which said Design Letters Patent may be granted, and I do hereby

authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue the said Design

Letters Patent in accordance with this assignment.

PATENT

REEL: 036962 FRAME: 0734

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal as follows:

10-29-15	Ce
,	Both W.

Date

Seth Hochberg

STATE OF MASSACHUSCITS

: SS.

COUNTY OF LORFELL

Before me, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, personally appeared Seth Hochberg, to me personally known, who duly acknowledged that he signed and delivered the foregoing instrument as his free and voluntary act and deed and for the uses and purposes therein set forth, on this 27th day of October, 2015

SEAL

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

RECORDED: 11/04/2015

JOSEPH W O'CONNOR

Notary Public
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

My Commission Expires
June 4, 2021

-2-